LEIFTING
GERRUK

Fork Mounted Jib

Product information

When height is not at a premium, but maximum lift capacity is critical, the Fork Mounted Jib allows the movement of long and awkward
loads from inaccessible locations with the potential of 4 different lifting centres.

Standard Features

Multi hook positioning from 1000-1750 load centres
Supplied complete with single swivel hook and bow shackle
Maximum fork section 150 x 50 at 435 mm centres

Zinc plated heel pins for safe attachment to truck

Painted bright orange safety




Part code

62211FJ100P

62211FJ150P

62211FJ200P

62211FJ300P

62211FJ400P

62211FJ500P

WLL
ton

115

Weight
kg

141
141
141
142
144

147

Delivery time
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