

---

## Fork Mounted Jib



### Product information

When height is not at a premium, but maximum lift capacity is critical, the Fork Mounted Jib allows the movement of long and awkward loads from inaccessible locations with the potential of 4 different lifting centres.

#### Standard Features

- Multi hook positioning from 1000-1750 load centres
- Supplied complete with single swivel hook and bow shackle
- Maximum fork section 150 x 50 at 435 mm centres
- Zinc plated heel pins for safe attachment to truck
- Painted bright orange safety

Part code	WLL ton	Weight kg	Delivery time
6221IFJ10OP	1	141	2
6221IFJ15OP	1.5	141	2
6221IFJ20OP	2	141	2
6221IFJ30OP	3	142	2
6221IFJ40OP	4	144	2
6221IFJ50OP	5	147	2